
339.48 

43.33
42.67

41.93

40.59

40.85

41.17

41.47

43.06

42.72

43.34

43.25

43.20

43.34

43.50

43.81

43.80

43.68

4
3
.5

5

43.42

43.41

43.39

40.44

40.51

43.34

42.80

43.14

42.97

42.59

42.92

41.76

41.76

41.7141.74

41.68

41.65

41.67

41.64

39.80

39.49

39.29

39.42

39.45

39.87

39.22

39.20

39.22

39.51

40.03

39.67

40.29

39.57

39.64

39.63

39.9040.15

39.58

39.88

39.74

39.43

39.21

39.17
39.34

39.45

40.87

42.26

41.62

42.66

41.20

41.60

41.28

40.97

40.93

40.05

40.01

40.01

40.30

40.24

41.15

42.4142.21

40.34

39.71

42.44

42.51

42.45

39.59

40.01

40.11

39.82

40.05

41.04

40.53

40.06

39.77

40.12

40.34

40.96

40.52

40.14

39.43

39.81

39.40

39.28

39.26

39.35

39.83

39.55

39.56

39.58

40.36

39.55

39.47

39.21

39.36

39.27

39.70

39.64

38.78

38.83

38.57

39.28

38.99

39.00

39.17

39.31

39.28

39.34

40.29

40.29

40.82

41.09

40.53

41.17

41.15

41.25

41.06
40.99

41.12

40.91

41.86

41.14

41.17

41.13

41.00

41.12

41.13

41.13

42.51

42.33

38.95 39.01

38.97

43.08

42.79

39.00

38.84

39.04 39.05

38.92

39.10

38.92

39.16

39.14
39.23

39.08

39.18

39.13

39.29

39.16

39.28

39.36

38.99

39.14

39.21

39.11
39.39

39.10

39.3939.40

39.18

39.26

39.18

39.36 39.22

[40.32]

[39.40]

[39.40]

340.79 

45.47

46.03

45.65

45.15

45.10

45.70

46.44

47.43

47.60

47.64

47.17

47.32

46.87

47.91

47.32

47.46

46.91

47.18

46.52

46.06

44.87

44.91

44.68

44.7044.71

44.48
44.38

44.31

45.06

45.16

46.03

46.37

48.16

48.53

48.10

43.74

43.78

43.92
43.98

44.03

4
4
.0

2

44.02

43.96

43.90

43.86

44.25

44.25

43.91

43.71

44.67

43.96

43.98

44.16

43.98

44.13

44.09

44.07

43.80

43.77

45.2645.22

44.84

345.33

44.97

44.88

44.70

44.62

44.48

44.44
44.52

44.66

45.64

45.47

45.18

45.14

45.10

45.04

45.75

45.43

45.2945.36

45.27

45.24

45.47
45.59

44.95

45.4045.48

44.76

45.72

45.45

45.40

45.36

345.65

45.95

45.43

45.48

45.65

45.48

45.39

45.18

45.04

45.18

4
7
.0

4

46.77

4
6
.2

7

45.86

46.87

45.83

46.14

45.97

46.58

46.44

46.50

46.73

45.97

45.90

46.20

46.16

46.84

46.56

46.04

45.52

45.59

45.27

45.36

45.29

45.36

45.34

4
5
.5

1

45.25

45.57

45.61

45.55

45.62

46.54

46.52

46.54

46.46

4
6
.6

8

43.22

43.13

43.11

44.27

43.86

43.93

44.41

44.4244.46

43.08

42.98

42.81

42.7942.62

42.82
43.31

43.96

44.10

44.71

44.71

44.74

44.47

43.86

43.9443.83
43.86

44.43

44.50

44.64

44.70

44.72

44.77

44.84

44.84

45.2344.82

44.8845.13

44.83

44.80

44.82

45.43

45.52

45.79
45.70

45.74

45.91

43.92

43.86

43.94

39.86

42.39

45.01

46.09

46.34

46.17

45.96

45.87

46.20

46.60

46.97

48.25

46.4646.35

45.52

45.42
46.37

46.43

46.29

45.59

46.38

44.85

45.76

46.04

46.06

46.58

46.86

47.30

48.02

49.43

49.85

49.57

49.51

49.63

349.59

49.54

51.13

47.
25

51
.2

6 

51.06 

51.10 

51
.5

2 

51.09 

51.
23
 

51.16 

51.08 

51.23 

36.31 

36.34 

36.38 
36.35 

36.70 

36.78 

36.80 

36.91 

37.48 

3
8
.9

7
 

38.87 
38.85 

38.77 

38.75 

38.52 

38.90 

38.89 

39.40 

39.06 

39.50 

39.99 

39.87 

39.54 

39.64 

39.76 

39.96 

39.55 

39.80 
39.61 

39.58 

39.66 

39.94 

39.56 

39.80 

39.94 

39.68 

39.69 

39.86 39.95 

39.66 

39.68 

39.95 

39.80 

39.92 

39.54 

39.70 

39.84 

39.54 

39.83 

39.86 

39.92 

39.62 

39.46 

39.12 

39.14 

39.08 
39.27 39.47 

39.24 39.29 39.54 

39.99 
39.94 

39.81 
39.67 39.48 

39.05 

39.21 

39.37 

39.64 
39.69 

39.36 

39.15 

39.22 

39.01 

39.26 

39.01 

39.14 

39.17 

39.36 

39.06 

39.27 

39.23 

39.15 

39.42 

39.83 

39.50 

39.35 

39.94 

39.95 
39.81 39.72 39.70 39.92 39.83 

39.94 39.86 
39.85 

39.83 
39.79 

39.79 
39.73 

39.68 
39.67 

39.72 

39.92 

39.29 

39.19 

39.81 

39.95 

39.67 

39.56 

39.77 

39.30 

39.81 

39.69 

39.64 

39.23 

39.17 

39.81 

39.65 

39.64 

39.84 

39.77 

39.77 

39.79 

39.95 

39.95 

39.92 

39.76 

39.69 
39.65 

39.25 

39.51 

39.65 

39.97 

39.83 

39.74 
39.83 

39.83 

39.81 

39.64 

39.58 

39.63 

39.75 39.75 

39.82 

39.72 

39.74 

39.74 

39.48 

39.62 

39.79 

39.72 

39.93 

39.76 

39.73 

39.66 

39.36 

39.49 

39.68 

39.69 
39.07 

39.81 

39.54 

39.64 

39.47 

39.41 

39.40 

39.49 

39.54 

39.57 39.54 

39.78 

39.90 

39.93 
39.79 

39.79 

39.76 

39.96 

39.95 

39.99 

39.97 

39.68 

39.60 

39.75 

39.75 

39.88 

39.63 

39.71 

39.94 

39.91 

39.87 

39.97 

39.96 
39.97 

39.77 

39.86 

39.71 

39.80 

39.83 

39.76 39.71 

39.77 

39.83 

39.73 

39.91 

40.14 

40.02 

40.03 

40.04 

40.26 

40.51 

40.02 

40.07 

40.37 

40.31 

4
0
.1

9
 

40.25 

40.61 

40.22 

40.08 

40.77 

40.81 

40.07 

40.22 40.13 

40.10 

40.00 40.24 
40.12 

40.07 

40.11 

40.23 

40.06 

40.67 

40.84 

40.80 
40.79 

40.53 

40.68 

40.96 

40.94 

40.88 

40.75 

40.85 

40.98 

40.57 
40.24 

40.24 
40.21 

40.29 

40.20 

40.16 

40.21 
40.18 

40.56 

40.75 

40.97 

40.43 

40.05 

40.99 
40.40 40.17 40.09 40.08 40.19 

40.34 

40.96 

40.91 

40.07 

40.21 

40.70 

40.49 

40.79 

40.68 40.81 

40.68 

40.87 

40.44 

40.92 

40.36 

40.04 

40.10 

40.20 

40.23 

40.65 

40.67 

40.69 

40.64 40.54 
40.03 

40.74 

40.89 

40.01 

40.12 

40.01 

40.58 

40.59 
40.93 

40.97 

40.32 
40.95 

41.03 

41.12 

41.05 

41.04 
41.11 

41.39 

41.71 

41.39 

41.07 41.28 

41.54 

41.41 

41.56 

41.48 

41.60 

41.81 

41.61 

41.97 

41.94 

41.46 

41.41 

41.32 

41.54 41.81 

41.32 

41.51 

41.81 41.99 

41.39 
41.88 

41.72 

41.98 

41.89 

41.90 

41.82 

41.46 

41.20 

41.97 

41.85 

41.21 
41.07 

41.96 

41.99 

41.86 

41.76 
41.64 41.44 

41.44 

41.51 

41.54 

41.62 

41.75 
41.85 41.90 

41.73 

41.50 

41.57 

41.84 

41.63 
41.94 

41.91 

41.99 

41.85 

41.38 
41.27 

41.32 

41.59 

41.88 

41.67 

41.25 

41.27 

41.47 
41.45 

41.35 

41.50 

41.24 

41.34 

41.33 

41.27 
41.25 

41.73 

41.88 

41.91 

41.99 

41.40 

41.73 

41.77 

41.85 

42.41 

42.27 
42.38 

42.41 42.44 

42.08 

42.03 

42.19 

42.23 

42.14 

42.66 

42.77 

42.65 

42.62 

42.88 

42.92 
42.93 

42.78 

42.88 

42.57 

42.94 
42.85 

42.45 
42.78 

42.26 

42.79 

42.75 
42.53 

42.57 

42.66 

42.43 

42.88 

42.77 

42.76 

42.51 

42.66 

42.50 

42.74 

42.43 

42.52 

42.63 

42.43 

42.48 

42.52 

42.48 

42.68 

42.48 

42.15 

42.09 
42.06 

42.43 

42.51 

42.48 

42.51 

42.46 

42.48 
42.47 

42.93 

42.12 

42.01 

42.01 

42.38 

42.59 

42.54 

42.40 

42.28 

42.18 

42.22 
42.34 

42.43 42.51 42.54 42.59 

42.43 

42.05 

42.31 

42.51 

42.13 

42.05 

42.53 

42.59 

42.87 

42.58 

42.61 

42.54 

42.59 
42.52 

42.54 

42.00 

42.28 

42.15 

42.24 

42.86 

42.22 

42.92 

42.26 

42.46 

42.96 

42.33 

42.11 42.47 

42.87 

42.43 

42.43 

42.46 

42.33 

42.38 

42.38 

42.43 

42.29 

42.33 

42.34 

42.26 

42.24 
42.32 

42.24 42.45 

42.25 42.35 42.38 

43.09 

43.24 

43.29 

43.56 

43.33 

43.55 

43.87 

43.84 

43.99 43.93 

43.71 

43.56 

43.70 

43.79 

43.95 

43.96 

43.83 
43.64 43.92 

43.56 

43.51 

43.46 

43.61 

43.47 
43.49 

43.51 

43.23 

43.24 43.21 

43.31 
43.30 

43.17 

43.27 

43.33 

43.33 

43.08 

43.31 

43.34 

43.27 

43.46 

43.19 
43.22 

43.28 

43.15 

43.49 

43.78 

43.38 

43.31 

43.62 

43.30 

43.09 

43.09 

43.23 

43.14 

43.38 

43.14 

43.25 

43.06 

43.76 

43.77 43.70 

43.75 

43.65 
43.29 

43.10 

43.17 

43.44 43.13 

43.38 

43.67 

43.67 

43.65 

43.66 

43.48 

43.53 

43.62 

43.63 

43.55 

43.32 

43.19 

43.24 

43.80 
43.70 43.09 

43.81 43.36 

43.72 

43.01 

43.57 43.88 

43.24 

43.35 

43.31 

43.20 

43.01 

43.15 

43.98 

43.80 

43.81 

44.27 

44.10 

44.27 

44.38 

44.21 

44.36 

44.49 

44.47 

44.04 

44.27 

44.41 

44.46 

44.09 

44.13 
44.35 

44.68 

44.03 

44.25 

44.14 44.11 

44.77 

44.58 

44.57 

44.55 

44.58 

44.65 

44.11 

44.53 

44.89 
44.79 

44.45 

44.80 

44.57 
44.48 

44.74 

44.84 

44.99 

44.94 

44.98 

44.82 

44.45 

44.30 

44.45 

44.28 

44.80 44.44 

44.29 

44.90 

45.16 

45.17 

45.46 

45.34 

45.19 

45.34 

45.82 

45.94 

45.72 

45.24 

45.54 

45.70 

45.95 

45.73 

45.00 

45.82 

45.55 

45.44 

45.15 

45.67 

45.81 

45.52 

45.69 

45.73 

45.82 

45.90 

45.81 

45.65 

45.69 

45.09 

45.98 

46.47 46.72 

46.91 

46.19 
46.19 

46.42 

46.8
3 

46.74 

46.16 

46.13 

46.99 

46.11 

46.0
8 

46.
17 

46.79 

46.08 

46.88 

47.12 

47.54 

47.82 

47.26 

4
7
.1

3
 

47.47 

47.93 47.93 

47.04 
47.04 

47.02 

47.08 
47.62 

47.99 

47.15 
47.16 

47.34 

47.48 

47.83 

48.17 

48.22 

48.57 

48.87 
48.96 

48.39 

48.39 

48.08 

48.18 

48.94 
48.74 

48.47 

4
8
.3

9
 

48.94 

48.29 
48.37 

4
8
.0

3
 

48.77 

49.55 

49.62 

49.94 

49.58 

4
9
.6

7
 

49.46 

49.97 

49.22 

49.41 49.42 
49.61 

49.46 

49.45 

49.89 

49.88 

49.57 

49.83 

49.66 

50.74 

50.36 

50.89 

50.30 

50.01 

50.35 

50.37 
50.58 

50.77 

50.89 

50.74 

50.72 

50.86 

50
.75
 

50
.5

1 

5
0
.2

8
 

50
.03
 

50.97 
50.70 

50.68 

5
0
.8

8
 

50.96 
50.95 

50.17 

52.49 

339.76 

340.36 

339.18 

336.25 

339.57 

339.55 

339.02 

336.83 

342.71 

342.42 

342.35 

341.72 

340.97 

341.96 

343.47 

343.84 

343.50 

343.45 

343.47 

342.26 

344.33 

339.12 

339.85 

341.70 

342.61 

347.94 
345.19 

343.87 

345.76 

345.79 

339.80 

341.57 

342.11 

343.23 

342.33 

39.53 

39.48 

39.94 

39.22 

39.67 

39.63 

40.31 

40.38 

36.69 

39.56 

341.20 

46.88

48.05

48.64

50.00 

50.79 

45.89

45.07

41.58 

41.72 

41.47 
41.73 

41.78 

41.78 

42.90 

42.26 

42.32 

42.20 

42.05 

43.94 

43.48 

44.04 44.11 

339.48 

341.10 

340.22 

341.48 

342.25 

346.93 

340.79 

339.88 

342.02 

343.95 

344.34 

345.60 

342.81 

347.38 

340.02 

Agrobanka

Stavoinvesta

Stavoinvesta

NBS

strk

strk

nesp.plocha

Narodny dom

Hron

hotel Urpin

kino Urpin

sv.Alzbety

skola

skola

hotel Junior

1" PE

1" PE

1" PE

�" olovo

1" ze
lezo

J
S
 
1
0
0
 

O
C

J
S
 
8
0
 

O
C

JS 100 LT

J
S
 
1
0
0
 

O
C

80 LT

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

1" olo
vo

1" olovo

JS 150 LTJS 150 LT

J
S
 
1
0
0
 

O
C

6
/

4
"
 

P
E

6
/

4
"
 

P
E

6
/

4
"
 
P

E

6
/

4
"
 

P
E 6
/

4
"
 

P
E

2
"
 
P

E
J
S
 
2
0
0
 

L
T

J
S
 
2
0
0
 

O
C

J
S
 
2
0
0
 

L
T

J
S
 
2
0
0
 

L
T

JS
 8

0 
LT

JS
 1

10
 P

VC

J
S
 
2
0
0
 

L
T

JS 80
 LT

�
"
 
o
lo

v
o

�
"
 
o
lo

v
o

1
"
 

P
E

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

�
"
 
o
c
e
l 

p
o
z
in

k
.

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

JS 80
 LT

0
.5

"
 
o
lo

v
o

2
"
 
o
c
e
l

1
"
 

P
V

C

1
"
 
o
lo

v
o

2
"
 
o
c
e
l

�
"
 
o
lo

v
o

�
"
 
o
lo

v
o

�
"
 
o
lo

v
o

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

�
"
 
o
lo

v
o

J
S
 
5
0
 

L
T

�"
 o
lov

o

5/
4"
 P

E

3"
 o

ce
l

1" 
PE

2"
 o

ce
l

J
S
 
2
0
0
 

L
T

JS 10
0 LT

J
S
 
1
0
0
 

O
C

o
lo

v
o

o
lo

v
o

1" 
oce

l

JS 200 LT

J
S
 
2
0
0
 

L
T

J
S
 
2
0
0
 

O
C

JS 80 
OC

J
S
 
1
6
0
 

P
V

C

6
/
4
"
 
P

E

6
/
4
"
 
P

E

6
/
4
"
 
P

E

6
/
4
"
 
P

E6
/
4
"
 
P

E

6
/
4
"
 
P

E

6
/
4
"
 
P

E

1
"
 
o
lo

v
o

5
/

4
"
 

P
E

5
/

4
"
 
o
lo

v
o

1
"
 
o
lo

v
o

1
"
 
o
lo

v
o

5
/

4
"
 
o
c
e
l

JS 100 liatin
a

2
"
 
P

E

JS 100 LT

6
/
4
"
 
L
T

J
S
 
8
0
 

L
T

6
/

4
"
 

L
T

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

2
"
 

O
C

JS 100 LT

5
/

4
"
 

O
C

JS 150 LT

JS
 1

50
 L

T

6
/

4
"
 
P

E

47.19

47.15

47.54

45.22

48.2747.99

43.91

43.72

43.61

45.06

44.74

44.98

44.54

45.16

45.15

45.07

45.44

45.33

45.34

45.8245.82

45.71

45.57
45.5645.50

45.33

45.42

46.25

45.92

46.17

45.36

45.42

43.75

44.6844.68

45.1545.14

45.43

43.27

39.91

40.16

39.93

39.86

39.93

39.90

40.03

40.10

39.45

39.54

39.62

39.55

39.55 39.77

39.81

39.05

38.88

39.32
39.53

38.51

38.95

38.97
38.97

39.02

40.81
40.79

40.78

40.05

40.0040.02

40.30

40.44

39.91

40.37

40.54

40.2840.23

40.15

40.11

40.02

40.09

40.04

39.74
39.65

41.57

41.56

41.52

41.53

41.86

41.94
41.80

41.53
41.01

44.04

42.92

43.02

42.6642.54

44.29

44.29

44.20

44.32

44.30

44.39

44.17

44.12

44.21

44.14
44.20

44.23

44.31

44.05

43.87

43.86

43.67

43.55

43.62

42.97

43.51

43.64
43.53

43.28

43.27

42.73

42.53

42.53

42.47

42.46

42.36

42.33 42.37

42.44

42.43

43.48

43.42

43.19

43.46

43.54

42.43

42.09

42.06

42.43

41.76

41.35

41.49

41.74

41.69

41.85

42.32

40.99

39.74 39.80

39.64

39.41

46.83

46.33

46.01

45.25

49.51

49.51
49.42

51.18

50.02

50.75

50.78

51.37

49.27

49.42

49.72

49.63

49.70

49.45

49.77

47.8948.0147.8746.02

49.94

45.18

46.39

44.54

48.06

47.55

44.98

49.05

49.81

46.54

46.33

42.53

41.93

41.89

38.98

39.03

39.09

39.49

340.19

42.12

49.00

48.76

47.79

44.07

41.47

39.72

39.38

39.55

39.29

41.17

44.44

44.52

(35.44)

39.65(36.60)

39.50(35.00)

(39.94)

(
4
7
.6

8
)

(
4
6
.7

8
)

(
4
5
.9

7
)

(
4
4
.7

9
)

(
4
4
.1

9
)

(
4
3
.0

4
)

(
4
1
.1

2
)

(
4
0
.1

2
)

(
3
9
.3

8
)

(
3
8
.4

3
)

(36.66)
(37.77)

(36.10)

(
3
6
.9

1
)

(37.50)

(39.12
) (38.09)

42.13(39.30)

(37.89)

(39.59)

(42.12)

(42.24)

(43.44)

(41.62)

(41.50)

43.90(40.65)
(40.92)

(40.31)

(39.43)

(36.38)

48.37

(
4
4
.6

2
)

(
4
2
.6

2
)

(40.25)

(
4
0
.0

7
)

(
3
9
.3

1
)

(35.84)

1159

1160

46.89

47.29

45.60

44.74

43.68

43.73

0302

1906

2376

2479
2481

2483
2486

2493

2705

2746

2758

2759

2946

2959

39.74

40.89

44.21

44.13
44.05

43.34
43.98

43.70

43.61

43.43

43.69

43.71

43.65

43.98

0114
0115

0119 0121

0135

1159

1692

41.92
41.96

41.72 41.61

42.26

48.76

0288

0289

0290

0303

0414

0475

0476

0477

0478

0481

0482

0483

0484

0485

0486

0487
0488

0489
0490

0491

0492

0576

0605

0606

0607 0612

43.33

43.27

43.24

43.64

39.72

39.68

39.41

39.32

39.48

39.62

39.94

40.17

40.19

40.67

40.98
41.11

41.38
41.81

40.97
40.93

41.28

40.47

40.29

40.09 40.85

0632

0638

0674

0675

1517

1521

0010

0011

0012
0013

00140015

0016
001700180019 0020

0021

002200230024

00250026
0027

0028

0033

0034
0035

0036

0037

0038

0039

0040

0041
00420043

0044

0045
0046

004700480049

0050

0051

0052
0053

0055

0056

0057

0058

0059

0060

0066

00910092

009300940095

0096

0097
0098
0099

0100

0101

0102

0103

0104

0105

0106

0107

0111

0112

0113

0114

011501160117

0118

0119

012001210122

01230124
0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

0131

0135

0136

0137
0138

0139

01400141

01420143
0144

0145

0146
0147

0148

0149

0150

0151

0152

0153

0154

50.15

46.26

46.28
46.46

46.4345.52

46.53
46.55

46.5446.53 46.44

46.74

47.8447.97

46.4446.41
46.40

46.30

46.31

46.20
46.11

45.88

45.61

43.84

42.87

42.32

42.23

42.17

42.05

41.9941.96

41.9041.8941.88

41.82

41.59

41.54
41.71

42.01

42.10

42.27

42.55

42.74

42.69

41.75

45.8745.53

44.8644.6544.55

44.57

44.52
44.41

44.39

44.72

45.61

46.72

46.78

46.83

46.88

47.13

47.28

46.90

45.76

45.84

44.33

44.3344.3244.31
44.12

44.15

44.0043.9343.83

43.6143.55
43.35

43.34

42.53

42.47

41.04

39.59

39.37

39.3439.33
39.33

39.49
39.54

39.6039.92
39.59

39.55

39.66
39.91

39.81

39.93

40.02

40.10

40.18

0293
0309

0310

0311

40.23
44.99

45.13

45.38

chranicka 
2,3m

chranicka
 2,0m

50 OCL

50 OCL

50 OCL

50 OCL

doregulovacia 
stanica

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

5
0
 

L
P

E

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

S
T

L
1
 
 
8
0
 

O
C

L

S
T

L
1
 
 
1
0
0
 

O
C

L

STL1  200 
OCL

STL1  200 OCL

S
T
L
1
 
 
2
0
0
 

O
C

L

S
T
L
1
 
 
2
0
0
 

O
C

L

STL1  200 
OCL

5
/

4
"
 

O
C

L
L

STL1  200 OCL

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6/4" OCL

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

6
/
4
"
 

O
C

L

6/4" OCL

6
/

4
"
 

O
C

L

8
0
 

O
C

L
L

STL1  200 OCL

STL1  200 OCL

STL1  200 
OCL

3/
2" 

OCL

2

3
43.65

5
42.07

741.62

941.45

12
41.54

13
41.63

41.70
15

41.76

16
41.95

17
42.02

18
42.10

19
42.26

20
42.42

21
42.54

22
42.74

23
42.72

24
42.68

25
42.49

LPE 63

LP
E
 
6
3

0678

0681

1112

0002

0316

0422

0446

0867
1024

1147

2494

2596

2761

2809 2960

3183

3184

3356

3357

3358

3359

3369

3370
3371

3373
3374

0136

0176

0265
0275 0295

0323

0503

0530

0773
0780

0811

0825

0837

0860
0865

1133

1176

1212

1222

0604

0775
0776

kabel na fasa
de

kabel na pova
le

0588

0631

0682

0696

0708

0031

0045

0047

0050

0197

0253

0279

0309

0318

0347

0349

0483

0486

04910492

0563

0566

0571

0596

0611

0789 0799

0813

0817
0852

0871
0875 090109020905

091010131025

1038
1043

1047
1053

1058

10641065

1070

1148

1152

1184

1228

1238

1871

1882

1886

1887

1922

1993

2152

2240

2254

2260

2328

2367

2381

2488

2491

2704

2749

0093

0098

0105

0124
0131

0164

0548

0563

0578

0588

0602

0737

0798

1038

1049

1055

1065

1157

1158

1551

0036

0066

0196

0199

0459

0530

0556

0824

0827

0871

0878

0889

0918

1016

1022

1027

1034

1045

0051

0485

0494

0562

0564

0797

0866

0874

0907

0911

1030

1149

1185

1222

1923

2197

2210

2239

2372

2383
2480

2482

2753

2762

3052

3075

3076

3077

3081
3082

0095

0113

0536

0591

1036

1070

1071

1200

1218

0862

0887

1026

1043

1059

1072

1077

1080

1095

Stadlerovo nabrezie

Kuzmanyho

Doln
a

Stefanikovo nabrezie

N
a
r
o
d
n
a

K
a
p
it
u
ls

k
a

Hron

B
y
s
t
r
ic

a

sv.Alzbety

hotel

Narodny dom

kino

hotel

J.Cikkera

skola

F.Svan
tnera

48.12

49.03

49.99

49.11 49.33

49.60

50.10

50.32

49.91

50.67

50.68

50.80

50.77
50.70

51.34

50.73

51.37

51.56

51.94

40.58

40.65

40.65

40.60

40.79

40.79

41.04

40.7841.70

41.68
41.06

41.68

41.60

40.89

40.90

40.85

41.16

46.18

50.25

40.99

40.99

40.82

40.87

40.97

40.89

40.9640.78

40.73

40.70

43.35

46.07
48.80

40.85

40.94

40.93

41.00

41.08

41.00

41.21

41.31

41.41

41.46

41.47

41.45

41.40

41.43

41.36

41.01

40.84
40.87

40.93

41.30

41.00

41.13

41.24

41.20

41.20

41.33

41.30

41.41

41.44

41.52

41.64

41.60

41.11

41.31

41.47
41.51

41.60

41.57

41.61

41.63

41.53

41.46

41.47

41.16

41.49

41.45

41.42

43.10

43.13

41.50

41.83

43.61

45.43

48.39

45.74

47.56

47.37

46.86 44.92

41.82

41.43

41.34

41.41

41.44

41.43

41.44

41.39
41.40

41.55

41.38

41.77

41.82

41.58

41.68

41.59

50.40

51.70

41.38

51.19

51.18

41.47

41.71

41.65

41.74

41.67

41.39

41.60

41.39

40.67

41.7541.8441.93

41.76

42.06

41.9441.80
41.62

41.38

41.39

41.45

41.59

41.4441.47

40.18

41.67

41.65

41.50

41.59

41.64

41.72

41.61

41.75

41.62
41.78

41.42

41.43

41.64

41.81 41.98
42.02

41.96

41.88

41.75

41.74

41.57

41.66

41.62

41.59

41.63

41.78
41.58

41.91

41.47

41.80

41.47

41.52

41.57

41.69

41.66

41.74

41.79

41.87
41.80

41.70

41.72

41.49

41.44

41.41

41.47

41.6941.53

41.71

41.73

41.75

41.85

41.68

41.59

41.60

41.72

41.71

41.93

41.76

41.88

41.77

41.8041.85

41.96

41.80

42.00

41.79

41.46

41.67

41.63

41.38

41.62

41.5241.50

41.28

41.55

41.54

41.54

41.55

41.50

41.70

41.57
41.64

42.65

43.79

43.69

45.28

45.69

46.42

46.24

46.92

48.87

50.21

49.65

48.66

42.93

42.06

41.81

43.31

44.70

44.70

45.86

51.20

49.77

51.22

51.23

51.24

51.19

51.12

51.20

51.21

51.12

51.23
51.14

50.05

49.43

50.67

50.74
50.03

50.76
50.95

50.93

51.00

49.82

49.6949.60

49.52

49.31
49.00

48.92

48.47

48.3948.09

47.81

47.48

48.56

47.24

48.08

47.93

46.96

46.53

47.33

45.83

44.27

45.19
46.41

46.61

44.67

44.54
44.53

46.08

50.96

51.9151.00

50.81

50.34
50.16

50.02

49.81

48.85

48.62

47.68

46.58

48.16

47.61

46.86

48.34

47.89

47.77

48.11

48.00
48.02

48.57

48.70

49.49

49.31 50.08

51.14

51.15

49.93

49.97

49.96
50.00

50.00

50.28

50.0050.11

49.96

49.89

50.10

50.20

50.15

50.25

51.00

50.78

50.20

49.40

51.10

50.98

51.19

51.13

51.12

51.33

50.52

50.23

50.69

50.67

50.40

51.70

41.17

41.35

41.47

41.38

41.53

41.56

41.60

42.40

41.98

41.35

47.02

50.92

51.18

49.38

41.50

37.86

37.84

39.51

38.83

37.82

37.82

37.81

41.78

37.82

46.47

47.09

46.64

46.88 47.06

49.73

48.88

48.28

47.18

50.54

50.22

49.66

41.93 

41.81 

42.90 

42.31 

43.71 

351.18 

340.88 

341.58 

341.69 

41.15 
41.17 

40.84 

40.80 

3
5
0

3
5
0

350

3
5
0

3
5
0

3
5
0

3
5
0

350

3
4
5

345

3
4
5

3
4
5

3
5
0

parkovisko

Pamatnik SNP

Pamatnik SNP

parkovisko

OVS

R
e
g
.n

a
r
.p

o
is
t
.

basta

JS 10
0 LT

9230

9231

9232

9233

9234
9235

9236

46.85

47.82

48.12

48.66

49.47
49.78

49.69

294
40.66

295
40.63

296
40.94

297
40.94

298
41.00

299
41.12300

41.23

301
41.35

302
41.36

303
41.56

305
41.71

306307
41.72

308
41.86

309
41.53

310
41.62

311
42.30

312
41.67

JS
 2

00
 L

T

J
S
 
2
0
0
 
L
T

JS 
200

 LT

1
"
 
P

E

2011

40.58

2143

46.18

2154

40.87

2280

2450
41.82

2455
41.59

2456
41.58

2538
41.60

2541
41.39

2567

42.07

2568

42.02

2582
41.38

2583
41.38

2587
41.43

2605
41.56

2615
41.63

2616
41.67

261741.65

2626
41.53

262741.64

2628
41.722629

41.72
2630

41.72
2631

41.72

2633
41.612644

41.62

2656

41.43

2721

41.50

2722

41.47

2723

41.47

2724
41.80

2754
41.44

2755
41.42

2756
41.41

2757
41.47

2759
41.53

2764

2825
41.79

2843
41.38

2844
41.51

2845
41.28

2887
41.63

2888
41.97

2901
46.19

2955
51.22

3133
48.11

3143

48.02
3144

48.57

3145

48.70

3146
49.49

3147

49.31

3262

51.12

3318

50.69

3319

50.67

(37.02)

(36.97)

40.87

(36.40)

(36.44)

(36.55)(36.73)

(36.53)

(44.87)

(45.4
6) (45.

96)

(45.97)

50.07

41.70

41.70

40.69

40.86

41.38

(36.53)

(36.86)

(37.49)

46.5200290030

0031

0032

0054 0061006200630064

0065

46.3046.35

46.51

47.20

41.72 41.76
41.7641.76

41.74

514
41.03

515
40.93

516
41.15517
41.06

518
41.02

540
51.15

541
51.18

542
52.45

543544
50.24545

50.22

547

548
48.04
549

48.06

550
48.58

551
50.07552

50.34

553
50.16

STL1  
200 O

CL

STL1  200
 OCL

STL1  200 OCL

S
T

L
1
 
 
2
0
0
 

O
C

L

S
T
L
1
 
 
2
0
0
 
O

C
L

400

401

402

403

404

405

406
407
408

409

410

411
412

413

414
415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422
423

424425
426

427

428

429430

431

432

439

440
441

442

443

444

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499
500501

502503
504505

506

507

508

509
510

511
512

513

514

588

589
590

591

592
593

594
595

596

3076

1309

13101311

1312

1329

1501

Pamatnik SNP

K
a
p
it
u
ls

k
a

Stef
anik

ovo
 na

brez
ie

Vr=4.4

Vr=16.0

Vr=10.7

Vr=3.6Vr=4.3

Vr=3.1

Vr=3.6

Vr=2.8

Vr=2.9

Vr=2.9

V
R
 
=
 
1
4
.1

V
R
 
=
 
1
2
.5

V
R
 
=
 
3
.9

V
R
 
=
 
7
.9

337,94

337,62

0
.3

0
0

0.400

0.
20

0

P
lÆ
n
o
v
a
n

Ø
 p

o
k
ra
Ł
o
v
a
n
ie
 r
ie
�
e
n
ia
 

c
e
s
ti
Ł
k
y
 p
re
 c
h
o
d
c
o
v
 a
 c
y
k
lis
to

v
 v
 z

m
y
s
le
 

Ú
z
e

m
n

Ø
h
o
 G

e
n
e
re
lu
 n
e

m
o
to
ro

v
e
j 

d
o
p
ra

v
y
 m

e
s
ta
 B
. 
B
y
s
tr
ic
a

0.400

0
.3

0
0

0.
20

0

SO 0
2 -
 Ch

odn
ík 

pre
 pe

�
ích

SO 0
1 - 

Kor
euli

ars
ka 

drÆ
ha

SO 0
3 -
 Mobi

liÆr

LED

LED LED LED

PRIS4

RVO

REP

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

SO 0
4 -
 Ve

rej
nØ o

sve
tle

nie

 na v
erejn

œ ka
naliz

Æciu

Prip
ojen

ie od
toko

vej m
re�e

 plyn
ovod

uOch
rana
 STL

 plyn
ovod

uOch
rana
 STL

Pre
sad

ba 
exi

st. 
str

omov 
2ks

4
3
0

1
6
0

1
7
0

1
8
0

1
9
0

2
1
0

2
2
0

2
3
0

24
0

25
0

26
0

27
0

28
0

290

310

3
2
0

3
3
0

3
4
0

3
5
0

3
6
0

3
7
0

3
8
0

3
9
0

4
1
0

4
2
0

V 0
,29

6 2
5

V
 0
,2

9
9
 8

4

V 0,309 00

V 0,319 64

V
 0
,3

6
0
 4

1

K
T
 0
,1

7
4
 0

8

T
K
 0
,1

7
6
 2

0

K
T
 0
,1
9
7
 3
2

T
K
 0
,1
9
8
 2
6

T
K
 0
,2
1
7
 8
9

K
T
 0
,2
40
 7
9

T
K
 0
,2
50
 1
8

KT 
0,
27

0 
85

TK 
0,
27

5 
04

KT 0
,28

9 7
3

K
T
 0
,3
3
4
 7
0

T
K
 0
,3
3
7
 9
7

K
T
 0
,3

5
5
 8

4

T
K
 0
,3

7
8
 0

6

K
T
 0
,3

8
7
 2

3

0
.3

0
0

0.400

0.
20

0

T
K
 0
,1

5
3
 7

5

K
T
 0
,2
0
9
 3
2

T
K
 0
,3
2
9
 7
5

V
 0
,3

7
1
 9

3

V 0,301 37

1,46

1,46

1,53

1,59

1,53

1,54

1,60

1,54

1,50

1,56

1,50

1,36

1,42

1,36

1,22

1,28

1,22

1,03

1,09

1,03

0,97
1,11 1,05

0,71

0,65

0,66

0,82

0,91

0,83

0,84

0,92

0,88

0,86

0,92

0,90

0,96

0,90

0,98

0,98

0,93

1,01

0,95

0,88

0,96

0,99

0,93

1,07

1,01

0,94

1,02

1,12

1,04 1,07

1,13

1,02

1,04

1,12

1,13

1,07 1,07

1,13

2
%

2
%

2
%

2%

2
%

2
%

2
%

2
%

3
.0

0
4
.0

0

3.0
0

3.0
0

3
.0

0
3
.0

0

Pre
sad

ba 
exi

st. 
str

omov 
2ks

1.
3
0

6.90

1
.3

0

9.20

1
.3

0

5.00

Odvod
ò ova

cí �¾
ab

D̄ . 
10,6

5 MBGU-Z 
SV G

 100
, 

O

z

T

R
O

z

T

R

O

z

T

R

O

z

T

R

O

z

T

R

O

z

T

R

O

z

T

R
O

z

T

R

O

z

T

R

V7

V8

V9

V
10

V
11

V
1
2

V1
3

V14

V15

2
.7

9

130.0 m

9.9578g

10.19

0.40

20.33

35.0
 m

38.4
079

g
10.8

9

1.58

21.1
220

0.
0 

m 3.
52

04
g 5.

53
0.
08

11
.0
6

10
0.
0 

m
14
.5
75

2g 11
.5
0 0.

66
22
.9
0

20
0.
0 

m

6.
57

75
g

10
.3
4 0.
27 20
.6
6

5
5
.0
 m

1
7
.0
0
8
8
g

7
.3
9

0
.4
9

1
4
.7
0

48
.0
 m

6.
56

05
g

2.
48

0.
06

4

4.
95

48.0
 m

23.7
018

g

9.04

0.83

17.8
7

150.0 m

3.8897g

4.58

0.07

9.17

V 7
V 8

V 
9

V
 1
0

V
 1
1

V
 1
2

V 
13

V 1
4

V 15

0.400

0
.3

0
0

0.
20

0

T
K
 0
,1

5
3
 0

7

K
T
 0
,1

7
2
 7

0

T
K
 0
,1

7
4
 8

1

K
T
 0
,1
9
3
 2
2

T
K
 0
,1
9
4
 1
6

K
T
 0
,2
0
4
 9
7

T
K
 0
,2
1
3
 5
4

K
T
 0
,2
35
 4
1

T
K
 0
,2
44
 8
0

KT 
0,
26

5 
00

TK 
0,
26

9 
20

KT 0
,286
 12TK 0

,286
 13

K
T
 0
,3
1
4
 2
8

T
K
 0
,3
1
5
 5
3

K
T
 0
,3

3
0
 2

4

T
K
 0
,3

3
3
 1

7

K
T
 0
,3

5
4
 0

0

O

z

T

R

V9

9.9578g

9.84

0.38

O

z

T

R

38.
407

9g
9.4

9
1.3

8

O

z

T

R

3.
52

04
g 5.

41
0.
08

O

z

T

R

95
.5
 m 14

.5
75

2g
0.
63

O

z

T

R
6
.5
7
7
5
g 0
.2
6

O

z

T

R
5
0
.5
 m

2
1
.3
4
2
9
g

8
.5
5

0
.7
1

O

z

T

R
2
1
.5
 m

8
3
.3
5
1
8
g

4
.4
5

O

z

T

R
39
.5
 m

23
.7
01

8g

7.
44

0.
68

O

z

T

R

13.0659g

0.53

125.5 m

19.63

30.
51 

m

18.
41

19
5.
5 

m

10
.8
1

10
.9
8

21
.8
6

1
9
5
.5
 m

1
0
.1
1 2
0
.2
0

1
6
.9
3

1
6
.5
0

2
8
.1
5

14
.7
1

101.5 m

10.45

20.83

V1
1

V
12

V
1
3

V
1
4

V
1
5

V1
6

V17

V 9V 10

V 
11

V 
12

V
 1
3

V
 1
4

V
 1
5

V 1
6

V 17

V1
0

1,52

0,94

0+000.00

0
+0

1
0

0
+0

2
0

0
+0

3
0

0
+0

4
0

0
+0

5
0

0
+0

6
0

0
+0

7
0

0
+0

8
0

0
+0

9
0

0+100.00

0
+1

1
0 0
+1

2
0 0
+1

3
0

0
+1

4
0

0+150

0+160

0+170

0+180

0+190

0
+1
9
2
.8
9

TRASA R9-02 - K. KUZM̀ NYHO(KR̋�Ǹ ) HU�T̀ K-SENICA
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Ǹ
R

O
D

Ǹ
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(KR̋�Ǹ ) HU�T̀ K-SENICA

TRASA R9-08 - Ǹ M. SLOBODY
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